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NOTE: All dimensions are ±..., in mm and subject to change

FLAT PANEL LIFT SYSTEM BASIS

DIMENSIONS

 Dimensions are indications, not to be used for any preparations. No rights can be derived from the above dimensions.
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Max.

75kg.

FPL BASIS

Product number W D H W1 D1 H1 Max. strok
Optional

FPL-A (P2288)

920 202 700 800

135-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

550 550 P3069

FPL-A1 (P2294)

1120 205 700 1000

135-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

550 550 P3069

FPL-B (P2279)

1210 205 930 1090

135-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

780 780 P3079

FPL-B1 (P2295)

1410 205 930 1290

135-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

780 780 P3079

FPL-C (P2281)

1375 205 1005 1255

135-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

855 855 P3089

FPL-C1 (P2296)

1575 202 1005 1455

135-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

855 855 P3089

Cable guide (2x)
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NOTE: All dimensions are ±..., in mm and subject to change

FLAT PANEL LIFT SYSTEM BASIS+H

DIMENSIONS

 Dimensions are indications, not to be used for any preparations. No rights can be derived from the above dimensions.
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Cable guide (2x)

Optional

FPL BASIS+H

Product number W D H W1 D1 H1 Max. stroke
Optional

FPL-A1H (P2617)

1120 330 785 1000

135-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

465 550 P3069

FPL-AH (P2616)

920 349 785 800

135-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

465 550 P3069

FPL-B1H (P2619)

1410 354 1015 1290

135-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

695 780 P3079

FPL-BH (P2618)

1210 341 1015 1090

135-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

695 780 P3079

FPL-C1H (P2436)

1575 354 1090 1455

135-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

770 855 P3089

FPL-CH (P2629)

1375 354 1090 1255

135-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

770 855 P3089
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NOTE: All dimensions are ±..., in mm and subject to change

FLAT PANEL LIFT SYSTEM BASIS+R

DIMENSIONS

 Dimensions are indications, not to be used for any preparations. No rights can be derived from the above dimensions.
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FPL BASIS + R

Product number W D H W1 D1 H1 Max. stroke

FPL-A1R (P2482)

1120 229 700 1000

115-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

550 550

FPL-AR (P2607)

920 229 700 800

110-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

465 550

FPL-B1R (P2609)

1410 225 930 1290

115-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

695 780

FPL-BR (P2350)

1210 229 930 1090

115-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

780 780

FPL-C1R (P2632)

1575 229 1005 1455

115-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

855 855

FPL-CR (P2631)

1375 229 1005 1275

115-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

855 855

Cable guide (2x)

Optional

 

Max.

75kg.
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Electric rotation
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NOTE: All dimensions are ±..., in mm and subject to change

FLAT PANEL LIFT SYSTEM BASIS+RH

DIMENSIONS

 Dimensions are indications, not to be used for any preparations. No rights can be derived from the above dimensions.
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Cable guide (2x)

Electric rotation
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FPL BASIS+RH

Product number W D H W1 D1 H1 Max. stroke

FPL-A1RH (P2613)

1120 343 785 1000

115-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

465 550

FPL-ARH (P2611)

920 349 785 800

135-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

465 550

FPL-B1RH (P2615)

1410 354 1015 1290

135-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

695 780

FPL-BRH (P2614)

1210 344 1015 1090

135-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

695 780

FPL-C1RH (P2634)

1575 354 1090 1455

135-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

770 855

FPL-CRH (P2633)

1375 354 1085 1255

135-30mm monitor bracket (39...)

855 855

Max.

75kg.
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